
GROUND FLOOR PLAN SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100

PLOT AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

01 41.376 12.776 0.500 264.31
02 41.376 14.162 0.500 292.98
03 38.058 24.849 0.500 472.85
04 15.400 6.434 0.500 49.54

TOTAL 1079.69
LESS DEDUCTION

04 SECTOR 3.981 5.953 23.70
TOTAL 1055.99

NET PLOT AREA

01 PLOT AREA 1055.99
02 SET-BACK 01 221.03
03 SET-BACK 02 94.98

TOTAL 1372.0001
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ROAD SET-BACK DIAGRAM AND AREA CALCULATION SCALE - 1:200

PLOT  DIAGRAM AND AREA CALCULATION SCALE - 1:200

BUILT-UP CALCULATION 

BLOCK PLAN SCALE - 1:500

FIRST FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100

GROUND FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100

 BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION ( 2ND FLOOR ) 

R.G AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100 PARKING AREA STATEMENT
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GROUND FLOOR COMMERCIAL BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 30.21 20.69 1.00 625.04
B 10.62 1.79 0.67 12.67

LESS DEDUCTIONS
01 2.75 5.10 1.00 14.03
02 1.15 0.15 1.00 0.17
03 3.00 3.00 1.00 9.00
04 19.20 7.20 1.00 138.24
05 6.25 1.95 1.00 12.19
06 6.40 1.95 1.00 12.48
07 2.15 4.20 1.00 9.03
08 30.21 4.21 0.50 63.52
09 12.66 6.4300 0.5000 40.70

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 299.35

NET BUA ( A - B ) 338.36
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FIRST FLOOR COMMERCIAL BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 30.21 21.70 1.00 655.56
B 10.62 1.79 0.67 12.67

LESS DEDUCTIONS
01 14.63 1.01 1.00 14.78
02 3.00 3.00 1.00 9.00
03 2.02 5.05 1.00 10.20
04 2.95 1.86 1.00 5.49
05 5.60 1.61 1.00 9.02
06 4.25 10.16 1.00 43.18
07 2.15 4.20 1.00 9.03
08 30.21 4.21 0.50 63.52
09 12.66 6.43 0.50 40.70
S 0.23 1.01 1.00 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 1.00 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 1.00 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 1.00 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 1.00 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 1.00 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 253.74

NET BUA ( A - B ) 414.49
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TYPE LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
1 17.17 3.73 0.50 31.99
2 17.17 5.50 0.50 47.25

AREA TOTAL (Sq.M) 79.24

ROAD SET-BACK

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

01 34.536 6.324 0.500 109.20
02 43.154 6.825 0.500 147.26
03 11.535 14.807 0.500 85.40

TOTAL 341.87
LESS DEDUCTION

01 15.45 2.510 0.667 25.85
TOTAL 316.01
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SCALE - 1:100

CERTIFICATE  OF  AREA 

01

AS SHOWN

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
SCALE

DATE

NORTH  

JOB.NO
(CA-81-6370)
ARVIND MHATRE

CONTENTS OF SHEET

SHEET NO.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 10.01.21 AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE
PLOT STATED ON THE PLANS ARE MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 1372.00 SQ.M TALLYING WITH AREA STATED
IN THE DOCUMENTS OF OWNERSHIP / TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

                                                                                                                                                                              SIGN. OF ARCHITECT

Plot area diagram and calculations, block plan, location plan, setback area diagram and calculations,
 BUA statement, Ground Floor plan, First floor plan, 2nd to 6th and 8 to 11th Floor and Refuge floor 
 plan, R.G area diagram and calculations, Built-up area statement  & Parking area statement 

642

PROPOSED   COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL  BUILDING   ON  PLOT NO. 189 BEARING C.T.S. NO. 1107, 
1107/ 1 TO 8, OF VILLAGE CHEMBUR, ABUTTING TO R. C. CHEMBURKAR MARG AND 15TH ROAD, 

N Architectural Integrated Management Services
2-Floor, Ramesh Niwas,Road no.20, Chembur, Mumbai -71

 Phone : 022 - 25284303  E-mail - aimsarch2010@gmail.com

CHEMBUR, MUMBAI.

15.04.2025

  Premium Housing

JOB NO. 642 F.S.I. = 3.375 SHEET NO. 1/3P-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W Ward/CHEMBUR-W-CFO/1/NEW-0

STAMP OF DATE OF APPROVAL OF PLAN   

NAME OF OWNER
SIGNATURE OF POA HOLDER

M/s MAJESTIC ROYALE DEVELOPERS  

CA TO  M/s SHANKAR DARSHAN CO.OP HSG.SOC,LTD.

LOCATION PLAN SCALE - 1:4000

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA     =

COMMERCIAL

557.67 SQ.MTS

35% PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE FSI  = 

TOTAL PROP. BUILT UP AREA    = 

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA      = 

RESIDENTIAL

     PROPOSED FUNGIBLE FSI    = 

195.18 SQ.MTS

195.18 SQ.MTS

557.67 SQ.MTS 

2714.32 SQ.MTS

947.58 SQ.MTS

947.01 SQ.MTS

2714.32 SQ.MTS

(+)  195.18 SQ.MTS

752.85 SQ.MTS
(INCLUDING FUNGIBLE FSI) 

3661.33 SQ.MTS

= 4414.18  SQ.MTS

TOTAL AREA

3271.99 SQ.MTS

1142.76 SQ.MTS

1142.19 SQ.MTS

4414.18 SQ.MTS

(+) 947.01 SQ.MTS

3271.99 SQ.MTS

(+)  1142.19 SQ.MTS

TOTAL PROP. BUILT UP AREA

PROFORMA - B

DETAILS

CAR PARKING STATEMENT 

BELOW 45.00 SQ.MT

BET 45-60 SQ.MT
2TENT. / 1 PARKING 10.00 NOS

BET 60-90 SQ.MT
1TENT. / 1 PARKING 37.00 NOS

ABOVE 90 SQ.MT
1TENT. / 2 PARKING

TOTAL 48.00 NOS

ADD. 10% VISITORS ( RESIDENTIAL )

4TENT. / 1 PARKING

AREAS NO. OF FLATS

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 
  BIG PARKING
  SMALL PARKING 

0.00 NOS

5.00 NOS

37.00 NOS

42.25 NOS

4.22 NOS

70.44  NOS.

35.00 NOS.
36.00 NOS.

TOTAL

2.18 NOS

502.56 SQ.MT

71.00 NOS.

TOTAL 64.04 NOS

TOTAL 10 % VISITORS 6.40 NOS

REQD.PARK.

0.00 NOS

COMMERCIAL AREA 1 FOR
40 SQ.MT

12.56  NOS

(TABLE AS PER 10 % PARKING)

1.00 NOS 0.25 NOS
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WEST

ROAD SET-BACK

230.82 SQ.MTRESTAURANT 1 FOR
25 SQ.MT

9.23 NOS

PROFORMA - I

BUILT UP AREA OF LAND HANDED OVER AS PER 3(a) OF REGULATION 30 (A)

BUILT UP AREA DUE TO "ADDITIONAL FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM " AS PER TABLE NO.
12 OF REGULATION NO.30(A) ON REMAINING / BALANCE PLOT ( 1055.99 X 0.50 )= 527.99

PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA = Residential(2714.32)+Commerical(557.67)= 3271.99

TDR GENERATED IF ANY AS PER REGULATION 30(A) AND 32

(i) AS PER 2(A) AND 2(B) EXCEPT 2(A)(c)
(ii) ABOVE WITH IN CAP OF" ADMISSIBLE TDR" AS COLUMN 6 OF TABLE -12
ON REMAINING /BALANCE PLOT
(ii) IN CASE OF 2(A)(c) (ii) PERMISSIBLE OVER AND ABOVE PERMISSIBLE BUA ON
REMAINING /BALANCE PLOT

PROFORMA - I

AREA OF PLOT

AREA STATEMENT FOR PLOT SQ. MTS.I)

ZONAL (BASIC) FSI (1 OR 1.OO)6

FSI CONSUMED ON NET PLOT [ 14/ 4]( AS PER OVER ABOVE POLICY ) dt : 

II)
RESERVATION / DESIGNATION ( RR 2.1 )A)

NAME OF RESERVATION 

AREA OF RESERVATION AFFECTING THE PLOT 

BUILT UP AREA OF AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REGULATION NO. 17

AREA OF RESETRVATION LAND TO BE HANDED / HANDED OVER AS PER 

PLOT AREA / BUILT UP AREA AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REGULATION.

14 (A)

14 (B)

DEDUCTIONS FOR2

ROAD SET BACK AREA TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (REGULATION NO. 16) 

FOR AMENITY AREA

5

8

 BUILT UP AREA AS PER ZONAL (BASIC) FSI (5*6) 7

FOR RESERVATION / ROAD AREAA

C) DEDUCTION FOR EXISTING BUILT UP AREA TO BE RETAINED IF ANY LAND

9

10

13

14

1

AREA OF RESERVATION IN PLOT 

AREA OF D. P. ROAD

PROPOSED D.P.ROAD TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (REGULATION NO. 16) 

RESERVATION AREA (PLOT) TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (REGULATION NO. 17) 

B)

a

b

c

AREA OF AMENITY PLOT/PLOTS TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 14 (A)

AREA OF AMENITY PLOT/PLOTS TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 14 (B)

AREA OF AMENITY PLOT/PLOTS TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 15

d AREA OF AMENITY PLOT/PLOTS TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 35

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS :  [2(A) + 2(B) + 2 (C)3

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT (1 minus  3)4

COMPONENT OF EXISTING BUILT UP AREA AS PER REG. UNDER WHICH THE 

DEVELOPMENT WAS ALLOWED.

a

b
c

a

b

c

15

17

18

OTHER REQUIREMENT 

15

REQUIREMENT OF RECREATION OPEN SPACE IN LAYOUT / PLOT AS PER 

a

b

c

d

REGULATION NO. 17

AREA / BUILT UP AREAOF DESIGNATION   e

B)

ii

i

iii

C)
REGULATION NO. 27

TENEMENT STATEMENT 

LESS DEDUCTION OF NON - RESIDENTIAL AREA (SHOP ETC.)

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA (13 ABOVE)

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENEMENTS PROPOSED ON THE PLOT 

i) PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION FOR - 

PARKING STATEMENT 

D)

iv

v

i

E)

ii

i

iii

TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE (DENSITY OF TENEMENTS / HECTARE)

AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENEMENTS [(i) MINUS (ii).]

OUTSIDERS (VISITERS)

SCOOTER / MOTOR CYCLE

CAR

iii

ii

COVERED GARAGE PROPOSED

COVERED GARAGE PERMISSIBLE 

CAR 

SCOOTER / MOTOR CYCLE

SPACES FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATIONS 

D)

iv

TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING

TOTAL PARKING PROPOSED 

ii TOTAL NO. OF TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACES PROVIDED  

i

1372.00

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

632.02

3271.99

NIL

3.098

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

4414.18

48.00 Nos

--

--

--

--

71 Nos.

--

--

--

NIL

PLOT AREA UNDER DEVELOPMENT AFTER AREAS TO BE HANDED OVER TO  

MCGM/APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY AS PER SR. NO. 4 ABOVE

316.01

316.01

316.01

1055.99

1055.99

752.85

64.04  Nos.

1.00

1055.99

3271.99

3661.33

527.995

NIL

 15% Recreational ground (NON- DEDUCTIBLE)(15%) physical R.G admeasuringe

316.01

 ROAD SET - BACK  AREA ( 36.60 M ROAD ) 

As per Notification U/no.TPS-1813/3067/CR122/ MCORP/UD11 on 16/11/2016 
In Sr. No. 4.1.1, two time the benefit of  land to be surrendared to MCGM  
Area of  setback land = 316.01  Sq.mt.   316.01  Sq.mt. X 2 =632.02  Sq.mt.

(7+9+10+11+12)

165.00 Nos

158.65

6.40 Nos

NIL

R.S UP

3.
00

1.97

1.
20

COLUMN AREA CALCULATION

PROPOSED =  79.36 SQ.MT
REQUIRED = 79.20 SQ.MT

5.07 X 1.03

1
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3
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5
6

7
8

9
10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

N.A

12 Additional/Incentive BUA within the cap of "ADMISSIBLE TDR" As per table 12 on
Balance Plot
(a) In lieu of cost construction of amenity building as per regulation 30(A)(3)(b)

(b) 15% of SR.No. 7b above or 10 sqmts per rehab tenememt as per reg. 33(7)(B)

(c) 50% of rehab component as per regulation 33(7)(A)

Total Additional BUA / Incentive Area as per regulation 33(7)(B)

---

---

---

NIL

280.00

Fungible Compensatory Area as per Regulation No 31(3)  as per MC approved 

(a)

(b) i) Permissible Fungible Compensatory area by charging premium for Non Resident ial
ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed on payment of  premium for Non Residential 

i) Permissible Fungible Compensatory area for Rehab component
   without charging  premium
ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed for Rehab component
   without charging  premium

Total Built up Area permissible including Fungible Compensatory Area
[13 +16(a)(i) +16(b)(i)+16(c)(i)] (3271.99+ 438.65 + 195.18+ 508.93) = 4414.75

195.18

195.18

4414.75

(c) i) Permissible Fungible Compensatory area by charging premium for Residential-Sale 

ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed on payment of  premium for Residential-Sale

508.93

508.36

Total Built up Area proposed including Fungible Compensatory Area
[14+16(a)(ii) +16(b)(ii)+16(c)(ii)] (3271.99+ 438.65+ 195.18 +508.36 ) =4414.18

4414.18

1142.76

438.65

438.65

16

11 Built up area due to admissible “TDR” as per Table No 12 of Regulation No
30(A)    and 32 on remaining / balance plot.

775.99

ROAD/0090/2024 - ROADa

RES/0056/2024 - RESERVATIONb

SRA/0034/Construction/2024 - SLUM = 212.00 Sq.mt

Total proposed TDR

c

= 280.56 Sq.mt

= 274.26 Sq.mt
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1.00 M WIDE M.S SERVICE SLAB WITH 1.2M
RAILING HEIGHT AT EVERY ALTERNATE LEVEL
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50PASSAGE

B

A

A'

B'

R.G 01

TYPE LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA
1 1.60 1.27 1.00 2.03
2 1.27 4.47 1.00 5.68
3 9.83 1.42 1.00 13.96
4 1.75 12.57 0.50 11.00
5 2.85 12.57 0.50 17.91
6 28.78

AREA TOTAL (Sq.M) 79.36
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2ND  FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 29.90 19.71 589.33
LESS DEDUCTIONS

01 1.90 4.16 7.90
02 4.20 1.01 4.24
03 8.22 1.62 13.32
04 0.23 0.61 0.14
05 3.00 3.00 9.00
06 2.95 5.11 15.07
07 4.10 1.95 7.99
08 2.02 5.05 10.20
09 2.60 0.95 2.47
10 9.85 8.21 80.87
11 5.75 6.15 35.36
12 4.20 0.40 1.68
13 3.55 0.60 2.13
14 3.20 1.95 6.24
15 17.15 5.20 89.18
16 1.90 3.15 5.98

S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 341.09

NET BUA ( A - B ) 248.24

SCALE - 1:100
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3RD  FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
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TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 341.09
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2ND-6TH & 8TH-11TH FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 29.90 19.71 589.33
LESS DEDUCTIONS

01 1.90 4.16 7.90
02 4.20 1.01 4.24
03 8.22 1.62 13.32
04 0.23 0.61 0.14
05 3.00 3.00 9.00
06 2.95 1.86 5.49
07 1.35 0.75 1.01
08 2.02 5.05 10.20
09 5.60 1.61 9.02
10 4.25 8.21 34.89
11 5.75 6.15 35.36
12 4.20 0.40 1.68
13 3.55 0.60 2.13
14 3.20 1.95 6.24
15 17.15 5.20 89.18
16 1.90 3.15 5.98
S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 284.62

NET BUA ( A - B ) 304.71
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REFUGE FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION ( 7TH ) SCALE - 1:100

7TH REFUGE FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 29.90 19.71 589.33
LESS DEDUCTIONS

01 1.90 4.16 7.90
02 4.20 1.01 4.24
03 8.22 1.62 13.32
04 0.23 0.61 0.14
05 3.00 3.00 9.00
06 2.95 1.86 5.49
07 1.35 0.75 1.01
08 2.02 5.05 10.20
09 5.60 1.61 9.02
10 4.25 8.21 34.89
11 5.75 6.15 35.36
12 4.20 0.40 1.68
13 3.55 0.60 2.13
14 3.20 1.95 6.24
15 17.15 5.20 89.18
16 1.90 3.15 5.98
R 2.40 1.10 2.64
R1 2.60 3.25 8.45
R2 7.00 3.10 21.70
R3 3.20 3.40 10.88
R4 3.55 4.75 16.86
R5 6.00 4.95 29.70
R6 1.80 0.40 0.72
S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 375.57

NET BUA ( A - B ) 213.76
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AS SHOWN

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
SCALE

DATE

NORTH  

JOB.NO
(CA-81-6370)
ARVIND MHATRE

CONTENTS OF SHEET

SHEET NO.

642

N Architectural Integrated Management Services
2-Floor, Ramesh Niwas,Road no.20, Chembur, Mumbai -71

 Phone : 022 - 25284303  E-mail - aimsarch2010@gmail.com

 BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION ( 12TH TO 13TH ) SCALE - 1:100

PROPOSED   COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL  BUILDING   ON  PLOT NO. 189 BEARING C.T.S. NO. 1107, 
1107/ 1 TO 8, OF VILLAGE CHEMBUR, ABUTTING TO R. C. CHEMBURKAR MARG AND 15TH ROAD, 
CHEMBUR, MUMBAI.

SCALE - 1:100 TERRACE PLAN SCALE - 1:100

STAIRCASE LIFT LOBBY AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100

12TH & 13TH FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 29.90 19.71 589.33
LESS DEDUCTIONS

01 1.90 4.16 7.90
02 12.42 1.01 12.54
03 3.00 3.00 9.00
04 2.95 1.86 5.49
05 1.35 0.75 1.01
06 2.02 5.05 10.20
07 5.60 1.61 9.02
08 4.25 8.21 34.89
09 5.75 6.15 35.36
10 4.20 0.40 1.68
11 3.55 0.60 2.13
12 3.20 1.95 6.24
13 17.15 5.20 89.18
14 1.90 3.15 5.98
S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 279.46

NET BUA ( A - B ) 309.87
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REFUGE AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

R 2.40 1.10 2.64
R1 2.60 3.25 8.45
R2 7.00 3.10 21.70
R3 3.20 3.40 10.88
R4 3.55 4.75 16.86
R5 6.00 4.95 29.70
R6 1.80 0.40 0.72

TOTAL PROVIDED 90.95

REFUGE AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 
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STAIRCASE LIFT LOBBY AREA CALCULATION 1ST TO 14TH FLOOR

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23

L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL 48.83
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN ( 12TH TO 13TH ) 

SCALE - 1:100

FITNESS CENTRE AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 

 SOCIETY OFFICE AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 
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  Premium Housing

NAME OF OWNER
SIGNATURE OF POA HOLDER

M/s MAJESTIC ROYALE DEVELOPERS  

CA TO  M/s SHANKAR DARSHAN CO.OP HSG.SOC,LTD.
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LW2 AREA CALCULATION  OF LIFT WELL. 

2.42 X 2.21 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.5.34
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TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.10.68
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FITNESS CENTRE AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100
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 Typical floor plan (12th to 13th & 14TH), Terrace plan, Typical floor plan
(12th to 13th & 14th)  BUA diagram and calculations, Staircase lift lobby ,
Fitness area , Society office and Refuge area  BUA diagram and calculations.
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 BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION ( 4TH TO 6TH& 8TH TO 11TH ) SCALE - 1:100  BUILT-UP AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION ( 14TH FLOOR) 
SCALE - 1:100

SCALE - 1:100 14TH FLOOR PLAN 
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FITNESS CENTRE AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

01 3.10 3.25 10.08
02 2.60 0.95 2.47
03 4.10 1.95 7.99
04 5.60 3.45 19.32
05 4.25 3.15 13.39
06 1.35 2.40 3.24
07 1.35 2.40 3.24
08 4.25 3.15 13.39
09 5.60 2.30 12.88
10 5.03 1.15 5.78

TOTAL PROVIDED 91.78
TOTAL PERMISSIBLE = 2% OF TOTAL

BUILT-UP 88.15
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PROPOSED  SOCIETY OFFICE  AREA =

20.00 SQ.MT.

21.20 SQ.MT.

EXCESS SOCIETY OFFICE  AREA = 1.20 SQ.MT.

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

SOCIETY OFFICE

TYPE LENGTH BREADTH AREA
1 3.10 3.25 10.08
2 0.57 3.10 1.77
3 3.53 1.95 6.88
4 2.60 0.95 2.47

CARPET AREA TOTAL (Sq.M) 21.20

SCALE - 1:100

 AREA CALCULATION

METER ROOM

TYPE LENGTH BREADTH AREA
1 2.60 5.10 13.26
2 1.15 0.15 0.17

CARPET AREA TOTAL (Sq.M) 13.43
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SECTION  EE' SECTION THROUGH  FITNESS CENTRE SCALE -  1: 100
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=
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7TH FLOOR     = 213.76 X 1 = 213.76

2240.10 X 4.00 %  

8TH TO 11TH FL. = 304.71 X 4 = 1218.84

=

12TH-13TH FL= 309.87 X 2 = 619.74
      14TH FL   = 187.76 X 1 = 187.76

 (213.76+1218.84+ 619.74 + 187.76 )= 2240.10
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 AREA CALCULATION

1ST  COMMERCIAL STAIRCASE

TYPE LENGTH BREADTH AREA
1 3.15 1.57 4.95
2 1.65 0.15 0.25
3 1.51 3.73 5.63

CARPET AREA TOTAL (Sq.M) 10.83
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AREA CALCULATION

GROUND COMMERCIAL STAIRCASE
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.57 5.37 1.00 8.43
02 1.59 0.27 0.50 0.21

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 8.64
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COMMERCIAL STAIRCASE  AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 
SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100
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14TH FLOOR BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

A 20.20 19.71 398.14
LESS DEDUCTIONS

01 1.90 4.16 7.90
02 12.42 1.01 12.54
03 3.00 3.00 9.00
04 0.15 3.25 0.49
05 3.10 5.11 15.84
06 2.17 5.05 10.96
07 1.40 2.65 3.71
08 3.05 1.95 5.95
09 17.15 5.20 89.18
10 1.90 3.15 5.98
S 0.23 1.01 0.23
S1 3.48 5.05 17.57
S2 2.55 0.31 0.79
LO 3.60 4.80 17.28
LO1 0.15 1.55 0.23
L 2.65 4.80 12.72
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS - B 210.39

NET BUA ( A - B ) 187.76
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This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under
no. P-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W-WARD/CHEMBUR-W/337/1/NEW
Dated 16/04/2024

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION MENTIONED IN THIS
OFFICE LETTER AUTO
DCR-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W-WARD/CHEMBUR-W/337/1/NEW
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 201 TO 601 & 801 TO 1301
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.05 0.15 0.16
02 6.85 0.95 6.51
03 2.75 3.10 8.53
04 6.70 6.35 42.55
05 1.55 3.10 4.81
06 4.20 4.65 19.53
07 5.05 1.35 6.82
08 1.50 0.60 0.90

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 89.79
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AS SHOWN

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
SCALE

DATE

NORTH  

JOB.NO
(CA-81-6370)
ARVIND MHATRE

CONTENTS OF SHEET

SHEET NO.

Section A-A' , Section B-B', Section of parking tower, 

642

N

Rera carpet area statements

Architectural Integrated Management Services
2-Floor, Ramesh Niwas,Road no.20, Chembur, Mumbai -71

 Phone : 022 - 25284303  E-mail - aimsarch2010@gmail.com
SECTION  BB' SCALE - 1:100 SECTION HH'  TOWER PARKING SCALE - 1:100

PROPOSED   COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL  BUILDING   ON  PLOT NO. 189 BEARING C.T.S. NO. 1107, 
1107/ 1 TO 8, OF VILLAGE CHEMBUR, ABUTTING TO R. C. CHEMBURKAR MARG AND 15TH ROAD, 
CHEMBUR, MUMBAI.
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 1203 TO 1403
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.90 3.38 6.41
02 3.90 6.53 25.45
03 4.60 4.95 22.77
04 1.30 1.58 2.05
05 3.85 4.05 15.59
06 1.05 0.15 0.16

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 72.43

SHOPS RERA AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 

SHOPS RERA AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION SCALE - 1:100

FLOOR PLANS RERA AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 
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3.70 X 5.14

SECTION  DD' SECTION THROUGH OHT
SCALE -  1: 100

1.
60

FIRE TANK

TERRACE 

JOB NO. 642 F.S.I. = 3.375 SHEET NO.3/3

PLAN FOR REFERENCE

SECTION  'C'-'C'
SCALE -  1: 100
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  Premium Housing

NAME OF OWNER
SIGNATURE OF POA HOLDER

M/s MAJESTIC ROYALE DEVELOPERS  

CA TO  M/s SHANKAR DARSHAN CO.OP HSG.SOC,LTD.

TOWER MACHINE 
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 202 TO 1402
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.90 3.38 6.41
02 3.90 6.53 25.45
03 4.60 4.95 22.77
04 1.30 1.58 2.05
05 3.85 4.05 15.59
06 1.05 0.15 0.16

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 72.43

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 203 TO 1103
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.90 3.38 6.41
02 3.90 6.53 25.45
03 4.60 4.34 19.96
04 1.30 1.58 2.05
05 3.85 3.44 13.24
06 1.05 0.15 0.16

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 67.27

01

02
03

04

05

06

1.90

3.
38

3.90

6.
53

4.60

4.
34

3.85

3.
44

1.05

0.
15

1.30

1.
57

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 404 TO 604 & 804 TO 1304
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 0.15 1.05 0.16
02 3.10 3.10 9.61
03 2.45 0.95 2.33
04 3.80 2.10 7.98
05 5.30 3.15 16.70
06 3.95 1.05 4.15
07 5.30 2.10 11.13

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 52.05
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10

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO. 704
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 0.15 1.05 0.16
02 3.10 4.05 12.56
03 3.80 3.05 11.59
04 5.30 3.15 16.70
05 3.95 1.05 4.15
06 5.30 2.10 11.13

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 56.27
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 01
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 8.11 4.95 1.00 40.14
02 6.26 2.93 1.00 18.34
03 SECTOR 38.73

05 0.91
TOTAL IN SQ.MT 123.45
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 03
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 0.28 1.80 1.00 0.50
02 5.93 6.00 1.00 35.82
03 4.25 4.06 1.00 17.23
04 8.17 5.12 1.00 41.83

0.5005 8.30 1.42 5.89
TOTAL IN SQ.MT 101.27

05

01

02

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 04
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 4.05 6.44 1.00 26.08
02 4.11 0.70 0.50 1.44

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 27.52
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 02
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01 1.30 11.79 1.00 15.33
02 1.72 3.35 5.76
03 4.95 7.74 1.00 38.31
04 6.42 1.09 0.50 3.50

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 62.90
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8.30 1.
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 07
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01
02
03
04

3.85 4.05 1.00 15.59

05

4.60 4.95 1.00 22.77

06

1.30 3.30 1.00 4.29

07

6.11 7.92 1.00 48.39

08

SECTOR 36.80

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 213.42
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 06
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01
02
03
04
05
06

4.08 4.15 1.00 16.93

07

1.61 2.48 1.00 3.99
1.50 0.15 1.00 0.23
6.59 4.20 1.00 28.00

10.87 4.81 1.00 52.28
12.66 2.17 0.50 13.74

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 131.59
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

SHOP NO. 05
DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH MULTIPLE AREA

AREA OF BLOCK
01
02
03
04
05

5.30 4.30 1.00 22.79
0.15 1.50 1.00 0.23
4.02 3.10 1.00 12.46

1.00
1.00

TOTAL IN SQ.MT 37.43
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SECTION  AA' SCALE - 1:100

SHOP - 1 TOILET

LIFT PIT

SHOP - 2 SHOP - 3

SHOP - 6 TOILET SHOP - 5

M. BEDROOM TOILETTOILET LIVING/ DINING KITCHEN

M. BEDROOM TOILETTOILET LIVING/ DINING KITCHEN
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PLINTH  LEVEL

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

+0.30 M

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL

THIRD FLOOR LEVEL
+10.71 M

FOURTH FLOOR LEVEL
+13.73 M

FIFTH FLOOR LEVEL
+16.75 M

SIXTH FLOOR LEVEL
+19.77 M

SEVENTH FLOOR LEVEL
+22.79 M

EIGHTH FLOOR LEVEL
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NINTH FLOOR LEVEL
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+31.85 M

ELEVENTH FLOOR LEVEL
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SECTION  BB' SCALE - 1:100
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

ROOM NO 1401

DESCRIPTION LENGTH BREADTH AREA
AREA OF BLOCK

01 1.05 0.15 0.16
02 4.03 2.75 11.08
03 2.75 4.65 12.79
04 1.35 2.65 3.58

TOTAL 27.61
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P-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W Ward/
CHEMBUR-W-CFO/1/NEW-0
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Permissible Height As per AAI Noc is 49.87 Mt.(57.13-7.26) 

This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under
no. P-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W-WARD/CHEMBUR-W/337/1/NEW
Dated 16/04/2024

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION MENTIONED IN THIS
OFFICE LETTER AUTO
DCR-6376/2021/(1107)/M/W-WARD/CHEMBUR-W/337/1/NEW

S.E (B.P) (M-I) A.E (B.P) (M)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BUILDING PROPOSAL (E.S)-I
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